СРАВНИТЕЛЬНАЯ ТАБЛИЦА СДАЧИ ЕГЭ

	год
	Предмет 
	Средний балл

по школе 
	Средний балл по району
	Средний балл по округу
	Средний  балл по краю

	2012-2013
	биология
	54 
	52,16
	
	56,18

	2013-2014
	биология
	65,5 
	53,6
	52,6
	53,7

	2014-2015
	биология
	74
	47,04
	49,09
	51,98


	2014-2015
	химия
	70
	43,67
	47,55
	54,15


